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Mark-Nancy
Leinaweaver B 3
Don & Tom Basehore 3 -

Otto Brothers B3
Greg & Sheree Clelan B 3
Lonnie A Wickard B 3
Robert E Keefer B 3
Marlin Miller & Sons B 3
John F Stamy, 111 3
Francis R Mains
Lee G Davidson
Mernita Farms
Paul O Dyarman
J Wickard-R Hawkins B 3
Sto-Ebo Farm B3
Merle & Sharon Dice B3
Aaron Z Fox B3
Charles E Heberlig B3
Harry & Paul Hoch 3
Glenn & Larry Souder B3
Jet-Rae Farm
Clifford Chamberlin
Five Oaks Farm
Jack C Rolar

B3
3

B3
B3

Cumberland County Dairy Herd Improvement records
show that 5,144cows in 82 herdswere on productiontest-
ing in June accordingtoDuane G. Duncan, County Agent.

U S AGRI-SYSTEMS
SELF-PROPELLED

SILAGE CARTS
■ Hydrostatic Drive, Honda Engine
■ 1 Side Unload, 2 Side Unload,

Top Unload
■ 25 Bu., 30 Bu., 42 Bu., 60 Bu. Sizes

Special Prices Start At $3,495 FOB
Rentals A Leases Available

Arrange For A Free Demo Today!

U S AGRI-SYSTEMS
1-800-222-2948

301-398-2948 (Local)
We Ship Anywhere • Dealerships Available

Berkheimer Farms
96 20,247

Otto Brothers
Liza

Robee Acres
Elspet

Glenn W Myers
Holly

18,764

26,583

25,471
M Thomas Sheaffer

Nellie 24,474
Glenn W Myers

Gloria
J Paul Strock

Millie
Roy E Snoke

Britta

23,673

24,155

23,038
JB Brymesser & Sons

600 23,021
Berkheimer Farms

133
J Wickard-R Hawkins
A 9

22,557

17,834
Betty A Zeigler & Sons

Angel 22,497
Gerald P Jones

223
Berkheimer Farms

20,624

amerlca Diesel
SUMMER SPECIALS

7 HP ADX3OO Recoil Start $890.00
7 HP ADX3OO Elect. Start $1,100.00
10 HP ADN37 Hand Crank St $1,040.00
10 HP ADN37 Elect. St .'.......51,223.00
11 HP ADN43 Handcrank St $1,089.00
11 HP ADN43 Elect. Sl $1,257.00
6.5 HP ADN43 Hand Crank St.,

Slow Speed $1,124.00
12.5 HP ADN4B Elect. St $1,360.00
14 HP ADNS4 Handcrank St $1,184.00
14 HP ADNS4 Elect. Sl $1,407.00
16 HP ADN6O Elect. St $1,447.00
11 HP ADN6OLW Elect. St.,

Slow Speed $1,829.00
Only While SuppliesLost

Expires 8/31/89

Shirk's Repair Shop
R.D. 2 Box 102

Ephrata, Pa. 17522
PH. (717) 859-2797

Of the 67 official programs, 62 herds had an average fat
production of 600 pounds. During the month 113 cows
completed their 305 lactation with 650 lbs. of butterfat.
DHIA Supervisors working with the dairymen to improve
efficiency include Harold BokJdsser, 130 Old Gap Road,
Carlisle, PA; John Polar, R.D. #2, Box 97, Newville, PA;
Owen McCulloch, R.D. #2, Box 333, Newville, PA; and
Shane Henry, R.D. #4, Box 917, Newville, PA. The follow-
ing arethe highest of actual butterfat in 305 days or less in
the county during the month. The age listed is her age at
the time of freshening.
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Specializing In Dairy Systems:
Dairy Complexes And Replacement
Facilities
Horse Stall Barns And Riding Arenas
Workshop And Machinery Storage
Buildings
Timber Column Buildings For Light
Commercial

Let Our Experience Work For You -

CALL NOW

AORl" INO- The Construction Professionals

Industry For Over 20 Years
R.D. 4, Ephrata, PA 17522 • (717) 354-4271

Sewing The Agricultural

Stock

Lancaster Farming Saturday, August 26,1989*017

108
M Thomas Sheaffer

#Honey

21,045

23,549
Lee G Davidson

Renee
Robee Acres

Raven

22,194

27.673
Berkheimer Farms

43 20,788
Roy E Snoke

Bobbie
Lemar Farm

Viola

24,453

23,316
Berkheimer Farms

62 22,189
Vallilea Farms

232 21,915
Charles E Heberlig

74 18,110
Dave & Doug Lehman

17 17,482
Robee Acres

Libby 19,215

Otto Brothers
Liza
189

18,764
19,082

Robes Acres
Elspet
Raven
Libby
Evita
Acacia

26,583
27,673
19,215
20,467
15,726

JB Brymesser & Sons
600
730
543
737
717
731
566
734
512
608
736

23,021
21,320
20,581
17,831
18,396
18,294
21,932
17,418
15,783
18,800
17,531

Lee G Davidson
Renee

Roy E Snoke
Britta
Bobbie
Trump

22,194

23,038
24,453
19,221

Galen & Linda Smith
Halo
Lively

17,254
18,435

Mrs Willard Fought
28

Mt View Acres
Midge

Dave & Doug Lehman
17
140

J Paul Strock

18,055

17,806

17,482
18,848

(Turn to Page Dl9)

SOYBEAN ROASTING
on your farm

Don’t Waste It - Roast It!

815

812

812

801

801

798

797

795

787

782

774

768

877
737

871
801
768
722
665

812

835
798
752

719
716

728

747

774
696

m
1)5

ROAST & COOL
• All in one unit
• Your own grain on your farm
• Latest in Roasting Technology
• Roast at higher temperatures
• Cools in just 10 minutes
• Ultimate in flavor, palability, uniformity in full-fat

soybean industry
• Ready for storage
• Economical
Call Schnupp’s Grain Roasting

to ROAST/COOL and dry and keep your own
high quality corn on your farm.

RD 6, Lebanon, Pa. 17042 PH: 717-865-6611
Order Your Schnupp Grain Roasting Wlnross Track
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